
 

XXV ENCONTRO DE EXTENSÃO   -    29 A 31 DE MARÇO DE 2017 

  AVALIADORES 
 

Atualizado em 28.março.2017 - 18h10  
 

DIA 29 (quarta-feira) 

TARDE - 14h às 18h 
APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  

Aline Rocha Pitombeira  
Araguacy Paixão Almeida Filgueiras 
Camila Ferreira Leite  
Clarice Zientarski  
Delane Viana Gondim  
Dora Utermohl de Queiroz  
Fabio Maia Sobral  
Gil Célio de Castro Cardoso 
Heráclito Lopes Jaguaribe Pontes  
Hugo de Brito Machado Segundo  
Iara Rafaela Gomes  
João Joaquim Freitas do Amaral  
José Glauco Lobo Filho  
José Renato de Oliveira César 
José Roberto Pereira de Sousa  
Kátia Virginia Viana Cardoso 
Marcelo de Almeida Guimarães  
Marcos Teodorico Pinheiro de Almeida 
Margarida Maria de Souza  
Maria de Fátima Oliveira  

Maria Isis Freire de Aguiar  
Patrik Luiz Pastori  
Raquel Nascimento Coelho  
Renata de Sousa Alves  
Romelia Pinheiro Goncalves Lemes  
Ruth Carvalho de Santana Pinho  
Sidney Guerra Reginaldo  
Tânia Maria Batista de Lima 
Verônica Morais Ximenes  
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DIA 30 (quinta-feira) 
MANHÃ  -   8h às 12h 

APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  POSTER 
Aline Rocha Pitombeira  
Cely Martins Santos de Alencar  
Cristina de Almeida Rocha Barreira  
Diana Valesca Carvalho  
Fernanda Claudia Araujo da Silva 
Francisco Gleidson da Costa Gastão  
Gabrimar Araújo Martins  
João Joaquim Freitas do Amaral  
Juliana Freire Chagas Vinhote 
Kelma Socorro Lopes de Matos  
Lara Capelo Cavalcante 
Liu Man Ying 
Marcelo de Almeida Guimarães  
Maria do Socorro de Araújo  
Mayle Andrade Moreira  
Naiana Rodrigues da Silva 
Paula Lima Sombra Girão  

Ricardo Lincoln Laranjeira Barrocas  
Taís Bleicher 
Vanessa Ester Silva Farias 

 Alcinia Braga de Lima Arruda  
Ariel Gustavo Scafuri  
Atilio Bergamini Junior 
Camila Ferreira Leite  
Clarice Zientarski  
Cristiani Lopes Capistrano Gonçalves de Oliveira  
Estefanea Élida da Silva Gusmão  
Fabiane do Amaral Gubert 
Glícia Maria Pontes Bezerra  
Henrique Barbosa Silva  
Iêda Pereira de Souza  
José Renato de Oliveira César  
José Ricardo Sousa Ayres de Moura  
Josenilia Alves Gomes  
Kátia Virginia Viana Cardoso 
Lício de Albuquerque Campos 
Marcelo de Castro Callado  
Marcelo José Monteiro Ferreira  
Marco Tulio Ferreira da Costa  
Marcos Ronaldo Albertin  
Marcos Venícios de Oliveira Lopes  
Michell Ângelo Marques Araújo  
Mirian Parente Monteiro  
Paulo Augusto Costa Chereguini  
Raphael Amaral da Câmara  
Robéria Vieira Barreto Gomes  
Roberto Jun Takane  
Rodrigo Fragoso de Andrade  
Romelia Pinheiro Goncalves Lemes  
Rossana de Aguiar Cordeiro  
Rute Batista de Pontes  
Simony Lira do Nascimento  
Suene Honorato de Jesus  
Viviane Matins da Silva  
Walda Viana Brígido de Moura  
Zenilda Vieira Bruno 
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DIA 30 (quinta-feira) 
 

TARDE  -  14h às 18h 

APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  POSTER 
Ana Carolina Fonseca Lindoso Melo  
Ana Cristina de Mello Fiallos  
Andrea Pinheiro Paiva Cavalcante 
Cristina de Souza Chaves  
Elisete Mendes Carvalho  
Fabianna Resende de Jesus Moraleida  
Filipe Ximenes Parente  
Francisco Silva Cavalcante Junior 
Gabrimar Araújo Martins  
Janaína Fonseca Victor Coutinho  
João Aírton de Matos Pontes  
José Maria da Silva Monteiro Filho  
Lara Capelo Cavalcante 
Liu Man Ying  
Marcelo José Monteiro Ferreira  
Maria do Socorro de Araújo  
Naiana Rodrigues da Silva  
Osvaldo de Souza  
Ricardo Lincoln Laranjeira Barrocas  
Taís Bleicher 
Thyciana Rodrigues Ribeiro  
 

 Adriana Camurça Pontes Siqueira  
Antonia Emanuela Oliveira de Lima  
Atslands Rego da Rocha  
Estefanea Élida da Silva Gusmão  
Fabio Maia Sobral  
Gil Célio de Castro Cardoso  
Glícia Maria Pontes Bezerra  
João Joaquim Freitas do Amaral  
José Roberto Pereira de Sousa  

Juliana Freire Chagas Vinhote 
Marcelo de Almeida Guimarães  
Marcelo Magalhães Leitão  
Maxweel Veras Rodrigues  
Monica Pimenta de Novaes Castelo Branco  
Patrik Luiz Pastori  
Paula Lima Sombra Girão  

Pedro Felipe Gadelha Silvino  
Raquel Nascimento Coelho  
Raul Carneiro Nepomuceno  
Rodrigo Fragoso de Andrade 
Ruth Carvalho de Santana Pinho  
Sidney Guerra Reginaldo 
Tamara Gonçalves Araújo  
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DIA 30 (quinta-feira) 
 

NOITE  -  18h às 20h 

APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  POSTER 
Araguacy Paixão Almeida Filgueiras  
Cyntia Chaves de Carvalho Gomes Cardoso  
Davi Cândido da Silva  
Fátima Maria Araújo Saboia Leitão  
Dominik Garcia Araújo Fontes  
Gabrimar Araújo Martins  
Hendrick Lezeck  
Janaína Fonseca Victor Coutinho  
João Aírton de Matos Pontes  
José Ricardo Sousa Ayres de Moura  
Josenilia Alves Gomes  
Juliana Oliveira Gondim  
Liana Mara Rocha Teles 
Liu Man Ying  
Maria Claudete Lima  
Maria do Socorro de Araújo  
Maria Socorro Silva Almeida  
Maxweel Veras Rodrigues  
Paula Lima Sombra Girão  
Raphael Amaral da Câmara  
Raimunda Hermelinda Maia Macena  
Robéria Vieira Barreto Gomes  
Roberto da Justa Pires Neto  
Roberto Jun Takane  
Simony Lira do Nascimento  
Taís Bleicher   
Thyciana Rodrigues Ribeiro  
Zenilda Vieira Bruno 

 Adriana Camurça Pontes Siqueira  
Angela Maria Alves e Souza  
Antonio José Melo Leite Júnior  
Bernardo Diniz Coutinho  
Cátia Luzia Oliveira da Silva  
Clemilson Costa dos Santos  
Cristina Paiva da Silveira Carvalho  
Diana Valesca Carvalho  
Elisete Mendes Carvalho  
Fabianna Resende de Jesus Moraleida  
Francisco Geraldo Barbosa  
Francisco Silva Cavalcante Junior  
Georgia da Cruz Pereira  
Glaudiney Moreira Mendonça Junior  
Glícia Maria Pontes Bezerra  
Hugo de Brito Machado Segundo  
Jair Mafezoli  
José Aires de Castro Filho  
Lamartine Soares Cardoso de Oliveira  
Marcela de Castro Ferracioli  
Marcelo Magalhães Leitão  
Maria Eleni Henrique da Silva  
Mayle Andrade Moreira  
Naiana Rodrigues da Silva  
Paola Frassinetti Tôrres Ferreira da Costa  
Raquel Nascimento Coelho  
Renata Castelo Peixoto  
Rodrigo Ribeiro de Oliveira 
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DIA 31 (sexta-feira) 
MANHÃ  -   8h às 12h 

APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  POSTER 
André Vasconcelos Ferreira  
Atilio Bergamini Junior  
Cely Martins Santos de Alencar  
Cristina de Almeida Rocha Barreira  
Eudiana Vale Rancelino  
Felipe Braga Albuquerque  
Filipe Ximenes Parente  
Henrique Barbosa Silva  
Iêda Pereira de Souza  
Josenilia Alves Gomes  
Liana Mara Rocha Teles 
Marcelo de Castro Callado  
Marcelo José Monteiro Ferreira  
Marcos Ronaldo Albertin  
Marcos Venícios de Oliveira Lopes  
Mônica Sampaio do Vale  
Paulo Augusto Costa Chereguini  
Raphael Amaral da Câmara  
Robéria Vieira Barreto Gomes  
Rômulo Rocha Regis  
Rute Batista de Pontes  
Sidney Guerra Reginaldo  
Silvia Bomfim Hyppolito  
Suene Honorato de Jesus  
Verônica Morais Ximenes  
Viviane Matins da Silva  
Zenilda Vieira Bruno 

 Adriana Camurça Pontes Siqueira  
Ana Cristina de Mello Fiallos  
Ana Paula Soares Gondim  
Andrea Bezerra Rodrigues  
Antonia Emanuela Oliveira de Lima  
Antônio Aldo Melo Filho  
Antonio José Melo Leite Júnior  
Cátia Luzia Oliveira da Silva  
Delane Viana Gondim  
Diana Valesca Carvalho  
Fabianna Resende de Jesus Moraleida  
Francisco Geraldo Barbosa  
Francisco Gleidson da Costa Gastão  
Georgia da Cruz Pereira  
Jair Mafezoli  
José Aires de Castro Filho  
Jurema Barros Dantas  
Marcela de Castro Ferracioli  
Marco Tulio Ferreira da Costa  
Maria Eleni Henrique da Silva  
Monica Pimenta de Novaes Castelo Branco  
Patrícia Maria Pontes Thé  
Paulo Rodrigues Nunes Neto  
Pedro Felipe Gadelha Silvino  
Pedro Olavo de Paula Lima 
Rita de Cássia Carvalho Barbosa  
Rodrigo Ribeiro de Oliveira  
Sabrina Magalhães Pedrosa Rocha Pinheiro 

 
  



 

XXV ENCONTRO DE EXTENSÃO   -    29 A 31 DE MARÇO DE 2017 

  AVALIADORES 
 

Página 6 de 7 
 

 

DIA 31 (sexta-feira) 
TARDE  -   14h às 18h 

APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  POSTER 
Alexandra Maria de Oliveira  
Atslands Rego da Rocha  
Cyntia Chaves de Carvalho Gomes Cardoso  
Dora Utermohl de Queiroz  
Fátima Maria Araújo Saboia Leitão  
Francisca Geny Lustosa  
Gil Célio de Castro Cardoso  
Hendrick Lezeck  
José Carlos Tatmatsu Rocja  
José Glauco Lobo Filho  
Lidiane Andrea Oliveira Lima  
Marcelo Magalhães Leitão  
Maria Aurea Montenegro Albuquerque Guerra  

Maria Claudete Lima  
Maria de Fátima Oliveira  
Maxweel Veras Rodrigues  

Paulo Rodrigues Nunes Neto 
Pedro Olavo de Paula Lima 
Ruth Carvalho de Santana Pinho  
Vanessa Ester Silva Farias 

 Adryane Gorayeb  
Alcinia Braga de Lima Arruda  
Alexsandra Maria Vieira Muniz  
Ana Carolina Fonseca Lindoso Melo  
André Vasconcelos Ferreira  
Christian Dennys Monteiro de Oliveira  
Cristina de Souza Chaves  
Davi Cândido da Silva  
Eudiana Vale Rancelino  
Felipe Braga Albuquerque  
Filipe Ximenes Parente  
Francisco Silva Cavalcante Junior  
Henrique Barbosa Silva  
Iara Rafaela Gomes  
Izaildo Tavares Luna  
José Maria da Silva Monteiro Filho  
Kelma Socorro Lopes de Matos  
Liana Mara Rocha Teles 
Luciana Maria Fernandes Silva  
Marcelo de Castro Callado  
Mayle Andrade Moreira  
Michell Ângelo Marques Araújo  
Mirian Parente Monteiro  
Mônica Sampaio do Vale  
Paula Sacha Frota Nogueira  
Paulo Augusto Costa Chereguini  
Raquel Maria Rigotto  
Regina Glaucia Lucena Aguiar Ferreira  
Roberto da Justa Pires Neto  
Rômulo Rocha Regis  
Walda Viana Brígido de Moura 
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DIA 31 (sexta-feira) 
NOITE  -   18h às 20h 

APRESENTAÇÃO ORAL  POSTER 
Alexandra Maria de Oliveira  
Ana Paula Soares Gondim  
Camila Felix Américo  
Cátia Luzia Oliveira da Silva  
Clemilson Costa dos Santos  
Davi Cândido da Silva  
Dominik Garcia Araújo Fontes  
Dora Utermohl de Queiroz  
Francisca Geny Lustosa  
Glaudiney Moreira Mendonça Junior  
José Carlos Tatmatsu Rocja  
José Glauco Lobo Filho  
Jurema Barros Dantas  
Lidiane Andrea Oliveira Lima  
Luciana Maria Fernandes Silva  
Marcos Teodorico Pinheiro de Almeida 
Maria Claudete Lima  
Maria Giovanna Guedes Farias  
Maria Isis Freire de Aguiar  
Vanessa Ester Silva Farias  

 Alcinia Braga de Lima Arruda  
Aline Rocha Pitombeira  
Ana Carolina Fonseca Lindoso Melo  
André Vasconcelos Ferreira  
Angela Maria Alves e Souza  
Ariel Gustavo Scafuri  
Christian Dennys Monteiro de Oliveira  
Cristina de Souza Chaves  
Eudiana Vale Rancelino  
Izaildo Tavares Luna  
Kelma Socorro Lopes de Matos  
Mirian Parente Monteiro  
Mônica Sampaio do Vale  
Paula Sacha Frota Nogueira  
Raquel Maria Rigotto  
Renata Castelo Peixoto  
Regina Glaucia Lucena Aguiar Ferreira  
Ricardo Lincoln Laranjeira Barrocas 
Rômulo Rocha Regis  
Thyciana Rodrigues Ribeiro 

 
 


